10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Lbr 1

Lbr IV

Lbr 11

Lbr 1

Lbr 1

Lbr 11l

Lbr 1l

Lbr 1l

Lbr 1

Lbr 1

Lbr 11l

Lbr 1

Lbr 1

Lbr 1

Lbr 11l

Lbr 1l

Lbr 1l

Lbr 1

Other Positions Held Special District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Department

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Total Wages

$16,433

$16,293

$14,926

$14,897

$14,582

$13,172

$10,514

$9,767

$9,511

$8,650

$7,718

$7,392

$7,248

$6,776

$6,404

$6,324

$6,298

$6,050



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Lbr 1

Lbr 11l

Lbr 11

Lbr 1

Lbr 1

Lbr 11l

Lbr 1l

Lbr 1l

Lbr 1

Lbr 1

Lbr 11l

Lbr 1

Lbr 1

Lbr 1

Lbr 11l

Lbr IV

Fac Assistant

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

Maintenance-Part Time

$5,638

$5,594

$5,425

$5,336

$5,053

$4,645

$4,380

$4,375

$3,984

$3,321

$3,218

$2,219

$2,052

$1,234

$1,150

$385

$33



