	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Lbr III		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$16,433
2.	Lbr IV		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$16,293
3.	Lbr III		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$14,926
4.	Lbr III		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$14,897
5.	Lbr III		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$14,582
6.	Lbr III		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$13,172
7.	Lbr III		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$10,514
8.	Lbr III		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$9,767
9.	Lbr III		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$9,511
10.	Lbr III		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$8,650
11.	Lbr III		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$7,718
12.	Lbr III		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$7,392
13.	Lbr III		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$7,248
14.	Lbr III		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$6,776
15.	Lbr III		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$6,404
16.	Lbr III		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$6,324
17.	Lbr III		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$6,298
18.	Lbr III		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$6,050

19.	Lbr III	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$5,638
20.	Lbr III	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$5,594
21.	Lbr III	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$5,425
22.	Lbr III	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$5,336
23.	Lbr III	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$5,053
24.	Lbr III	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$4,645
25.	Lbr III	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$4,380
26.	Lbr III	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$4,375
27.	Lbr III	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$3,984
28.	Lbr III	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$3,321
29.	Lbr III	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$3,218
30.	Lbr III	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$2,219
31.	Lbr III	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$2,052
32.	Lbr III	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$1,234
33.	Lbr III	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$1,150
34.	Lbr IV	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$385
35.	Fac Assistant	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance-Part Time	\$33